AMAAIEION OIKOTPO®EION @HAEQN

IXOAOT'TEMOY 31/12/2013 KAHPOAOTHMATOYX EAEYQOEPIAY. A®GENTAKH

ENEPTHTIKON

I. AKINHTA

Axivntov Awoydrov 16

II. ATAGEXIMA

ETE TAMIEYTHPIOY 104/296246-29

1. METABATIKOI AOT'/MOI ENEPTHTIKOY
IV. XPEQYTEY AIA®OPOI

V. HEAATEY - ENOIKIAYTEY

XYNOAON

€
337,64

0,17
21,57
108.894,32
137.762,82

247.016,52

I. TEPIOYXIA KAHPOAOTHMATOX

IL.MAKPOITPO®.YTIOXPEQYEIY

Eyyuioeig evowiactov

[I. EMNIE®AAH ATIOTEAEXMATA

IV. BPABEIA ATIOAOTEA
VEIXOAHMA TTPOY ATIONOMHN

XYNOAON

Mapovot, 11deBpovapiov 2014

H ITPOEAPOZ

A. MANEA

O EOOPOZ

A. APETAIOZ

ITAGHTIKON
€
6.374,73

2.762,45
87.957,57

149.921,77
0,00

247.016,52



